3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 : ’ ATLANTIC VERSION TERMINATOR A 66 I DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
DART INTERFACE ADAPTER Bl | ECR-15-011816 10AUG2015 | JH | UG
VUMBER REVISTION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE T IR 15005909 s Ter 112
D ECR-18-005882 19APR2018 | F/ K/
2151314-1 D FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL DI | ECR-19-004559 200R2019 | TB | OF
2151314-2 D FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
) ) MECHANICAL AND CRIMP
7-2151314-1 D TOOLING KT MECHANTCAL
) ) PNEUMATIC AND CRIMP
7-2151314-2 D TO0LTNG KIT PNEUMATIC
7-2151314-% - SEE CRIMP TOOLING KITS BELOW -
APPLICATOR DATA SART NO | REV gﬁg c¥ﬁﬂ%R syﬁdﬁggRlﬁ%ﬁﬂEsN ANVIL
S e L 7-2151314-7 ] ¢ 12 AWG T-456408-6 | 815664-2 |6-2119582-7] 1633923-5 VAN | | | | c-496406-b |CRIMBER, WIRE PREMIUM 1296
WIRE > 79 mm [ 110] F N\ /1 | 1 1 1 1 815664-1 CRIMPER, WIRE-O 1255
STRBILITER 2 To mm CiTT] 0| | L2008 [ €7 1é a6 |7 aseanes | e1sedh [o-2iiacaz 7| Te3sory NN T T LT T[T 2 dsd0s5 [cRimER. WIRE PRENIDN 1254
INSULATION |[3.94 mm [.155] - AV N | | 1 1 815664-6 CRIMPER, WIRE-O 1253
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS - - - 1 1 - 2119640-1 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 1250
408-35047 LL) - - - R 1803259-1  |BUSHING, FLANGED 1249
- | N 2119641 -1 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1248
- | | w 1 2119082-6  |CAM, SNATL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 1244
TERMINAL DATA: Tt TERMINAL Te CRIMP SPECIFICATION : EEEERE 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST 2423
TERMINAL NAME: AMP-TIN N - | | w w 21190831 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 1247
WIRE STRIP LENGTH CZZSET- INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE STABILIZER _ - | | 1 1 1-18023-7 SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 1241
4.83-5.59 mm [ 190-.220 IN] 2.29-3.81 mm [.090-.150 IN] CRIMP HEIGHT WIRE - - |- HERE 2119580-1  |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239
TERMINAL 114-1016 f : [ CRIMP HEIGHT sl B N B [ 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 1238
APPL TCATION = NN - | - | T 1 | 1 [ 1 [ 1| 7-456408-6 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM IRE
SPECIFICATION - - - . B N 2 | - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |1 72
- - - | REF | REF |REF|REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
TERMINALS APPLIED ’
B N 2406381 SPRING, FEED FINGER 1163
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL - | R 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 1137
37940131 : | N 2119799~ HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 136
- | | w w 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
, ] - | | 1 1 2844908-1  [SCREW, LOCKING |
WIRE Ly |WIRE CRINP HEIGHTE WIRE CRIMPER |STABILIZER CRIMP 2B EEER TCRIMP HEIGHT /4 : R B T ST A 22
SI/E . mm [ ITNCH] | PART NUMBER HE TGHT mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING :
PART NUMBER - | | | 1 455888-5 SPACER, CRIMPER 37
12 ANG 2. 16+/-0.05 [.085+/-.002] 5\7-456408-6 2.79+/-0.05 [.110+/-.0021 |/5\815664-2 9| - | | 1 1 1803607 -1 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 17
- | | w w 2119740-1  |[TAG, IDENTIFICATION 167
- >l 2| 2| 2 2168078-1  |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 | 66
- | | w 1 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 160
- | | w w 5-18022-5 [SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 159
- | | w w 1338685~ PAWL, FEED 156
- TE TERMINAL : :
LERMIRAL DATA L CRIME SPECTR ILATION - 4| 4| 4| 4 2168083-3  [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 54
TERMINAL NAME: AMP-]N - R 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 149
WIRE STRIP LENGTH —— 17| INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE STABILIZER - NN 2119652-1  |FEED CAM, PRE FEED | 48
4.83-5.59 mm [.190-.220 IN] 2.29-3.81 mm [.090-.150 IN] CRIMP HEIGHT | WIRE zf: ITEMS 255 & 256 TO BE USED WITH 18-16 AWG ONLY. APPLICATOR TO BE - | - | 2119653-1 FEED CAM, POST FEED 1 47
TERMINAL on 114-1016 - - T CRIMP HEIGHT SET UP WITH THESE ITEMS. - W W 1 1 1803583-9 APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF |46
APPUCAHON /8\ POSITION 1TEM 19 BETWEEN 1TEMS 1 AND 3. : HEEENE 1803515-1  |RAM ASSEMBLY, SF ATLANTIC 1 44
SPECTFTICATION - - i éi(__[Ef_ E - | | 1 1 1803602 -1 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 14
a) 9. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER - - '
TERMINALS APPLIED JOCUMENT. 101-35000 | | w w 469465-4 STOP, WIRE | 3/
- >l 2| 2| 2 2079383-5  [SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL : 2 | 2 | 2 | 2 | 2-2844962-8 |SPACER, CYLINDRICAL, STRIP GUIDE | 3C
3-770060-1 - | | w w 2844992-1  [ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 129
7 - | | w w 455888 -3 SPACER, CRIMPER 128
WIRE Leqy|WIRE CRINP HETGHTERED) ]| WIRE CRIMPER | STABILIZER CRINP SIMBILIER Jermup weron /A : | | LV |1 ] 1320928-2 |STRIP GUIDE |24
STZE T mm [ INCH] | PART NUMBER | HEIGHT mm [INCH]J SART numpep | REFERENCE SETTING - Ppr g 2168083-2 |5CR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 2|
- | | w w 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 120
14 AWG 1.40+/-0.05 [.055+/-.002] o\2-456408-5 2.75+/-0.10 [.108+/-.004]1 |/6\815664-6 7.6 - | | 1 1 2119533-3 STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
18-16 AWG 1.09+/-0.05 [.043+/-.002] IN\2-456408-6 2.40+/-0.10 1.094+/-.00471 |/7\815664-1 1.8 | - | | 1 1 2119806 -] INSERT  SHEAR 13
- | | w w 3-22280-3  [SPRING, COMPRESSION (e
- | | w w 1-356885-4  [STOP, SHEAR I
o N | | 1 1 2119805-1  [SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
L NEE | | 1 1 1803095- 1 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT - 9
N >l 2| 1 1633923-5  |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
f |- f f 7
A * = —— 6
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS ¥ WARNING - UL v ] 1-2119757-2 |[DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
/2\ REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION AND ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHI REFERENCE SETTING S L N N N R O 238011-8  |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
STORAGE OF APPLICATOR. FOR | ARGEST WIRE ST7F CRIMP HFEIGHT REFEFRENCE SETTINGS GREATER N\l L2 |2 ] 1 6-2119582-7 |CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM 3
Zﬁ: APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 242. THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE 10O THE CRIMP TOOLING, A/ —— { ; ; 1 1 g?giii; §;?§EE§ C@igEEg ?
REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS. : ool
ZAL<R1MPHEMMT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE BRI A PART NO DESCRIPTION NO
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE T 8808 0EcT 16 CAANGE AND TRE CONTROLL ING ENGINEER NG ORGAN| ZaTioN | DWN STJANZ2013 — T ¢ Fiyit
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. L ) G ROS S onnec VI y
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. 2 TS — i/ZE? ot sbare, B 1T105 360
D IMENS TONS OTHERN TSE SpeC 1E 1D APVD STJANZOT 3 [NaME ‘
ZA\XITEMS | & 178 TO BE USED WITH 12 AWG ONLY. ITEMS TO BE SHIPPED /X W{/X %JT I <: \/ E{% ES I <> %J o T T Ociakssff%erd
WITH APPLICATOR. e 2 i
ii Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eg i . APPLICATION SPEC i
ITEMS 253 & 254 TO BE USED WITH 14 AWG ONLY. ITEMS TO BE SHIPPED (Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) neles L - SIZE | CAGE CODE JDRAWING NO RESTRICTED 1O
WITH APPLICATOR, TR N e A 100779 (C=2151314 -
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE {7 SHEET | OFA REVD}

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 I ?
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED . RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISITONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66 T TR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
SEE SHEET
O
o
~—— 2. /£0.5
WIRE STOP LOCATION
()ser
42 .67£0.05

CAM FPOSTTTONS

30mm STROKE

40mm STROKE

MECHANTCAL
POST FEED

30mm STROKE

40mm STROKE

MECHANTCAL
PRE FEED

30mm STROKE

$

RAM SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT

FRONT HOLES

REF
—1

FEED TRACK POSITION

GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

Q

ATLANTIC VERSTON

of 4 & 2 of 4

[

Shown sheets

A0mm STROKE

(Pacific version sShown sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4)

AIR FEED

faith DWLN_GROSS STIANZOTS > TE Connectivity
CHE STJANZOT3 ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
TOLERANCES UNLESS T.ELBIN
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: APVD 3TJANZ201 3 ‘
_M_CLIEFORD Ocean Side Feed
Tt o Applicator
{i} 2 PLC + - -
i 3 pPLC + APPLICATION SPEC
4 PLC + CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES 4- -
FINISH WEIGHT 00779 @:2151314
SCALE SHEET

Customer Accessible Production Drawing

1.2 e

REV[>1

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION




3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISITONS

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66

P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

PACIFIC VERSION TERMINATOR

PART INTERFACE ADAPTER TS E SRR
REVISTON DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
NUMBER
2-2151314-1 D FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL
2-2151314-2 D FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
[-2151314-% - SEE CRIMP TOOLING KITS BELOW -

APPLICATOR DATA SART NO Y gﬁg Cgﬁﬁ%R S%?ﬁ%?gRl%%ﬁﬁ?gN ANVIL
CRIMP SIZE TYPE
i T T - 51314-7 | ¢ 12 AWG 7-456408-6 | 815664-2 |6-2119582-7| 1633923-5
STIRTL TR T 7 mm SR 5 51314-8 | ¢ 14 AWG 2-456408-5 | 815664-6 |6-2119582-7| 1633923-5
. mm .
T - 51314-9 | C | 18-16 AWG | 2-456408-6 | 815664-1 |6-2119582-7| 1633923-5 AN T > 1564085 [CRINPER. WIRE PREWIUN 558
PPl e ATOR TNSTRLCT O NN ol 815664-7 CRIMPER, WIRE-O 255
40835045 a NN - | | | 1 | 2-456408-5 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 254
NN - T 815664-6 CRIMPER, WIRE-0 253
B 2119640-1 |PUSH ROD, ALR FEED 250
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - - - 1 - 1803259-1 BUSHING, FLANGED 1249
TERMINAL NAME: AMP - 1IN - 1 1 2119087-6 CAM, SNATL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
== - N 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST 243
483W2R5EgSTREPmLoENzG;on — éESZUgL/ETé?N D%AOMQEOTETSORAIE?E STABILIZER N 2119083-1 |RETAINER. INSULATION DIAL 247
SEERE L LN L PRI Sl e e CRIMP HEIGHT _WIRE - - - ] 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 24
TN o CRIMP HEIGHT -~ | - 1 - 1= T ] 2119580-1 [MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
SPECTFICATION ) ) ) —__| - - -] 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 238
4 B NN - | - [T [ 1T [ 1| 74564086 [CRIMPER, WIRE PREMLUM 1178
TERMINALS APPLIED -1 -1 2] 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT [1772
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL R REF RFFi 2332;2? ESET&ER’FEEENE¥éEER léﬁé
3-794013- 1 :
- - 2119641-2  |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 157
: - ol 2168083-8 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 1 44
WIRE b _—|CRIMP HEIGHT WIRE CRIMPER |STABILIZER CRINMP oIl : 4 | 4| 2168083-9 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 20 143
ST17F F=0| mm LINCH] =—"|PART NUMBER |HEIGHT mm [INCH] %E\Wﬁimm %EgggEHEéGQETHNG T - T - 1 | 2119653-2 [FEED CAM, POST FEED 47
12 AWG 2 164/-0.05 [.085+/- 0021 S\T-456408-6 2 794/-0.05 [.110+/-.0027|/5\815664-? 9 R 1 1 11;222?§31C) :i;tigégagtéAség éii%ﬁ?éY’ o 1 jé
- - 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
- - 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 136
- T 1-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATILON i L] c844908-1  |SCRLW, LOCKING 99
o e - ol 2844907-1 |POST, LOCKING 98
- AMP-IN . i N 155888-5 | SPACER. CRIMPER 87
WIRE STRIP LENGTH ~ ——I|  [NSULATION DIAMETER RANGE STABILIZER : | | 1 | 1803607-1 |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 17
4 83-5.59 mm [.190-.220 IN] 2.29-3.81 mm [.090-.150 IN] CRIMP HEIGHT VIRE - R 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
TERMINAL 114-1016 - - TCRIMP HEIGHT - EE 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
appL1caT1onES ] : T 1 1 | 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP. M4 X 6.0 59
SPECIFICATION : : : éi(:;tbr_ BE : Il 1338685-1 |PAWL, FEED 56
TERMINALS APPL TED - o2 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
- - 2119652-1 |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL - | | 1803607-1 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 4]
5-170060-1 - | | 469465-4 STOP, WIRE 34
: - > | 2 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
WIRE b _—|CRIMP HEIGHT 8 WIRE CRIMPER | STABILIZER CRIMP S B EE I CRINP HETGHT AN * 2 | 2 | 2-2844962-8 [SPACER, CYLINDRICAL, STRIP GUIDE | 30
ST1ZE e D "|PART NUMBER |HEIGHT mm [INCH] ShRT NUMBER | REFERENCE SETTING : I | 1] 2844992-1 [ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
- T 455888 -3 SPACER, CRIMPER 28
14 AWG 1.40+/-0.05 [.055+/-.002] 6\2-456408-5 | 2.75+/-0.10 [.108+/-.0041|/6\815664-6 7.6 1/\>I§§¥3U5251§H2§fE§§ U - T 13209282 |STRIP GULDL >4
18-16 AWG 1.09+/-0.05 [ . 043+/-.002] I\ -456408-6 240+ /-0.10 [.094+/-.0041|/7\815664-7 1.8 . _ | | 2168083-7 SCR. SKT HD CAP  RoHS M4 X 8 0 2
A POSTTION ITEM 19 BETWEEN TTEMS 1 AND 3. _ 1 1 1 -18028-7 WASHER, FLAT REG M4 20
9. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER - L c119533-3 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
DOCUMENT, 101-35000. 1?; - | | 2119806 -1 INSERT, SHEAR 13
- N 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION e
- T 1-356885-4 |STOP. SHEAR |1
(] NEE N 2119805-1 |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
N - R 1803095-1 |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT - 9
N T 1633923-5 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
ZL *WARNING S I R R ) ) 1
AECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING S I { { 1 2}}5757 2 5EPRESSOR S 2
/2\ REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION AND FOR LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE. CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTINGS GREATER — 380718 |BL0CK  CRINPER SPACER i
STORAGE OF APPLICATOR. S I - :
THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO THE CRIMP TOOLING, Zl 1 NI 5 51195827 |CRIMPER. INSULATION F PREMIUM 3
Zﬁl APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 242. REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS . N 155888 -7 SPACER, CRIMPER ?
NN - - T 815664-2 CRIMPER. WIRE-0 1
/A\ CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE [TEM
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE S191- 18- I -22f -2t PART NO DESCRIPTION NO
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. TS AU NECT 10 CANGE AND THE CONTROLL ING ENGTNEER NG ORGAN, ZaTioN" | DWN 3TJANZOT 3 [ o
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. LGROSS : TE COHHGCJ( (' J(y
CHTK CLBIN 3TJANZ201 3 C )TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
/A\ ITEMS | & 178 TO BE USED WITH 12 AWG ONLY. ITEMS TO BE SHIPPED e OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: [ APVD 3TIANZOTS [ |
M.CLIFFORD
WITH APPLICATOR. PACTETC VERSTON i T L CLIFT Oci&ﬂ>sﬁffjfed
ZA\XITEMS 253 & 254 TO BE USED WITH 14 AWG ONLY. [TEMS TO BE SHIPPED Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 @ : RFRLICATION SPEC i
WITH APPLICATOR <A~‘» ‘ , , 4 PLC + 7 . SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
anfti¢ version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) ANGLES +
MATERTAL FINISH ] WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2151314 B
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE {7 SHEET 3 OFA REVD}

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




REVISTONS

Lol I YPL
MECHANTCAL

CAM POSTTTONS

S0mm S TROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

SEE SHEET 1

\\W‘I’FEF

= =—2.71£0.5

WIRE STOP LOCATION

I R m
33.64+0.05

xb

RAM SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

!
L

REF
— 1

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

IREERING ORGAN|ZaTIoN | DWN STJANZOT 3 o
w L GROSS (G /§ TE Connectivity
CHTK CLBIN STJANZ20T3 ( >T Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
PACTIFIC VERSTON K g o Rl \
mm M CLIFFORD Ocean Side Feed
MECHANTCAL MECHANTCAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 e = hoplicator
‘ ‘ 2 PLC + - -
POST FEED PRE FEED (Aflantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) @ngtg : S
AAAAAA
MATERIAL  |FINISH WEI A ‘ 00779 @:215w314
Customer Accessible Production Drawing — [>"F o | 4 OFA REVD}

SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_3
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_23
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_20
	new_view_21
	new_view_26
	new_view_27



